Standard Results

6/11/2016

12 inches Yardage: 137 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
12021 River 45.36 3.020

12015 Kerfuffle 59.22 2.313

Novice A - Regular

SCT 74 sec Qs:2 NQsO  %Q:100

Course Faults

W T F E Score Place
0 1 0 0 90 1
0 0 0 0 90 2



Standard Results

6/11/2016
12 inches Yardage: 137 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
12008 Tyr 55.98 2.447
16 inches Yardage: 139 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps R
16018 Tony 50.90 2.731 1
16024 Boomer

Novice B - Regular

SCT 74 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Course Faults
R W T F E Score Place
0 0 0 0 0 100 1
SCT 70sec Qs:1 NQs1 %0Q: 50
Course Faults
W T F E Score Place
0 0 0 0 95 1

1 0 o0 1 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
6/11/2016

8 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:0 NQ@s2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZA(/)urseTFaulth E Score Place
8022 Luna - 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
8028 Ella - 4 0 0 0 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 73sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\A?urseTFaul'Ls E Score Place
12011 Chili - 3 1 0 1 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 71sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\A?urseTFauILs E Score Place

16019 Jase 55.02 2.981 1 0 0 0 0 95 1



Standard Results Open - Regular

6/11/2016
20 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 68sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\Z/\j)urseTFaulLs E Score Place
20012 Splendid 38.53 4.334 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20032 Mahnstah 4554 3.667 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
20016 Zelda -

-- ABS



Standard Results

6/11/2016
8inches Yardage: 170 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
8010 Molly 56.94 2.986
12 inches Yardage: 170 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
12030 Porsche 71.86 2.366
16 inches Yardage: 175 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
16004 Madison 5457 3.207
16013 Brodie 47.68 3.670
16017 Nick 46.92 3.730

R O X

SCT 73sec

Course Faults
w T F

1 0 1

SCT 68sec

Course Faults
w T F

0 0 0

SCT 66 sec

Course Faults
w T F
0 0 2
1 0 1
0 0 0

Excellent - Regular

Qs:0 NQs1

E Score

Qs:0 NQs1

Score

NQ

o m

Qs:0 NQs 3

Score
NQ
NQ
NQ

O O O m

%Q: 0

Place

%Q: 0

Place

%Q: 0

Place



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
6/11/2016

20 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 63sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\Z/\j)urseTFaulLs E Score Place
20037 Wit 70.09 2.568 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

20014 Deja - 0 0 0 0 0 AIS



Standard Results Master - Regular
6/11/2016

8inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 73sec Qs:7 NQs6 %Q:54
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZNourseTFauIth E Score Place
8014 Judy Judy 4758 3.573 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8002 Dash 49.97 3.402 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8013 Phoenix 50.63 3.358 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8031 Ceri 52.25 3.254 0 0 0 0 0 100 4

8035 Boogie 52.81 3.219 0 0 0 0 0 100
8009 Ace 56.25 3.022 0 0 0 0 0 100
8025 Minnow 66.18 2.569 0 0 0 0 0 100
8001 Justice 46.75 3.636 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8007 Claire 49.63 3.425 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
8015 Belle 53.57 3.173 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8019 Cocoa 47.93 3.547 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8023 Gucci 55.77 3.048 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
8034 Mimsey 58.05 2.929 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
8017 Jam-Jam - - - -- -- -- ABS
8020 Bug -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12 inches Yardage: 170yds SCT 68 sec Qs:6 NQs8 %Q:43
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3\(/)urseTFaulth E Score Place
12017 Bilbo 35.58 4.778 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12016 Bowen 42.40 4.009 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12007 Dixie 43.61 3.898 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12022 Bizou 46.98 3.619 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12026 Asti 4755 3.575 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Regular
6/11/2016

12010 Buzz 5292 3.212 0 0 0 0 0 100
12001 Catcher 59.32 2.866 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12004 Katy 4577 3.714 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12006 Lindy 4572 3.718 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
12009 DJ 52.60 3.232 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
12012 Ruddy - 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
12014 Lucy -- 2 0 0 1 1 NQ
12023 Evie 51.05 3.330 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12025 Stella 52.26 3.253 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:7 NQs5 %0Q: 58
Armband Call Name Time yps R %\?urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
16021 Gyver 41.18 4.250 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16034 Torrey 41.71 4.196 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16031 Bean 42.88 4.081 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16032 XO 4587 3.815 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16001 KT 59.97 2918 0 0 0 0 0 100
16029 Hunter 64.20 2.726 0 0 0 0 0 100
16003 Bobbie 66.34 2.638 0 0 0 0 0 100
16002 Zip 48.51 3.608 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16005 Zeus 46.25 3.784 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16007 Pixel 39.46 4.435 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16009 Ali 42.39 4.128 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
16027 Riley 48.64 3.598 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16008 Rickey - -- -- -- - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
6/11/2016

16014 George -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 63sec Qs:6 NQs 7 %Q: 46
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\:A?UYSGTFE;IUVLS E Score Place
20024 Usher 38.21 4.711 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20028 Colt 4441  4.053 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20008 Lexi 4543  3.962 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20035 Cyclone 49.31 3.650 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20009 JD 53.15 3.387 0 0 0 0 0 100
20023 Caoilainn 59.02 3.050 0 0 0 0 0 100
20002 Kenzie 52.21 3.448 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20011 Tally 4590 3.922 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20013 Whist 46.72  3.853 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20029 Tory 46.27 3.890 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20033 Happy 72.82 2472 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20036 Tango 77.72 2.316 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20041 Nikki 46.62 3.861 0 1 1 0 0 NQ
20020 Easy -- -- -- - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
6/11/2016

24 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:3 NQs 2 %Q: 60
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZA(I)urseTFaulth E Score Place
24004 Biz 35.05 5.136 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24002 Jack 36.48 4.934 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24003 Benny 50.62 3.556 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24001 Scopey -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
24005 Stella 53.03 3.394 0 2 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

6/11/2016

8inches

Armband
8001
8002
8031
8009
8023
8017

12 inches

Armband
12017
12007
12010
12012
12023

Call Name
Justice
Dash

Ceri

Ace

Gucci

Jam-Jam

Call Name
Bilbo

Dixie

Buzz
Ruddy

Evie

Time
47.10
50.79
52.74
60.24
50.96

Time
38.74
48.78
53.59
49.72

SO N O O O3

R O N O O =™

MCT 65 sec
Course Faults
w T
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0

MCT 65 sec
Course Faults
w T
0 0
0 0
1 0
0 0
1 0

OO O O O o mm

F

0
0
1
1
0

Premier - Regular

Qs:3

O O O O oOom

Qs: 2

P, O O O O m

NQs 2

Score
100
100
100
NQ
NQ

ABS

NQs 3

Score
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ

%0Q: 60
Place
1 25%
2
3

%Q: 40

Place
1 25%



Standard Results

6/11/2016

16 inches

Armband
16021
16001
16007
16029
16031
16014

20 inches

Armband
20028
20002
20023
20041

Call Name
Gyver
KT
Pixel
Hunter
Bean

George

Call Name
Colt
Kenzie
Caoilainn
Nikki

Time
45.34
69.64
41.96
60.68
52.12

Time
47.39
55.94
72.34

= O + O O =X

N b O X

Premier - Regular

MCT 60 sec Qs:1 NQs4 %Q:20

Course Faults

W T F E Score Place
0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
0O 0O 0 © NQ
0O 0O 1 o© NQ
1 0 0 O NQ
0O 0 1 o0 NQ
-- -- -- -- ABS
MCT 55 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %Q: 33
({“,A?urseTFaulLs £ Score Place
0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
0 0 0 0 NQ
3 0 1 0 NQ

- - - ABS



Standard Results
6/11/2016

24 inches

Armband Call Name
24002 Jack
24003 Benny
24004 Biz

Time
37.22
53.57
41.46

= O X

Premier - Regular

MCT 60 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %Q: 33

Course Faults

W T F E Score Place

0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
0O 0 2 0 NQ

2 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

6/11/2016

8inches Yardage: 137 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
8026 Candyland --

16 inches Yardage: 140 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
16023 Woody -

20 inches Yardage: 140 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20030 Mozart 53.17 2.633

SCT 79 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

SCT 72sec

Course Faults
R w T F

SCT 74 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

0 0 0 0

Novice - Preferred

Qs:0 NQsO

Score

-- ABS

Qs:0 NQsO

Score

-- ABS

Qs:1 NQsO

Score

0 100

%Q:

Place

%Q:

Place

%Q: 100

Place

1



Standard Results

Open - Preferred
6/11/2016
12 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:1 NQ@s1 %Q:50
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZA(I)urseTFaulth E Score Place
12005 Grady 58.87 2.786 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
12013 Zola 99.16 1.654 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 73sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\A?urseTFaul'Ls E Score Place
16026 Sam 53.90 3.098 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16020 Turbo 61.33 2.723 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 75sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\A?urseTFaul'Ls £ Score Place
20025 Peach 68.09 2.453 0 0 0 0 0 100

1



Standard Results Open - Preferred
6/11/2016



Standard Results

6/11/2016
8inches Yardage: 170 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps

8005 Tommy --

8011 Eli 78.19 2.174
12 inches Yardage: 175yds
Armband Call Name Time yps

12024 Lexi 58.92 2.970
16 inches Yardage: 180 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps

16010 Bonnie 61.06 2.948

SCT 73sec

Course Faults
R w T F

0 0 0 1
2 1 0 1

SCT 71sec

Course Faults
R w T F

0 1 0 0

SCT 68sec

Course Faults
R w T F

0 0 0 0

Excellent - Preferred

Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Score Place
NQ
0 NQ
Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
E Score Place
0 NQ
Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
E Score Place
0 100 1



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
6/11/2016

20 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 72sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\Z/\j)urseTFaulLs E Score Place

20018 Frankie 68.92 2.612 1 1 1 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

Master - Preferred

6/11/2016

4inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 78sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q:100

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZNourseTFauIth E Score Place
4002 Hattie 50.66 3.356 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4004 Audrey 63.13 2.693 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
4003 Poppy - - - - - - ABS

8inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 73sec Qs:4 NQs1 %Q: 80

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i?urseTFaul'Ls E Score Place
8004 Twist 43.78 3.883 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8012 Whimsy 46.38 3.665 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8036 Raven 52.86 3.216 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8008 Sprocket 57.42 2.961 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8016 Bonnie 7414 2.293 0 0 0 0 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 71sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R (EA?urseTFaulLs £ Score Place
12028 Diesel 41.10 4.258 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12003 Audrey 56.60 3.092 0 0 0 0 0 100 2



Standard Results Master - Preferred
6/11/2016

16 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 68sec Qs:4 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\Zl&)urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
16028 Danko 38.62 4.661 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16030 Pan 41.11 4.378 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16015 Kip 52.30 3.442 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16022 Jack 5419 3.322 0 0 0 0 0 100 4

16016 Raisin -- - - - -- -- ABS
20inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 72sec Qs:2 NQ@s1 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth £ Score Place
20004 Zephyr 58.72  3.065 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20019 Paddy 59.71 3.015 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20043 Peyton -- 2 1 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
6/11/2016



Standard Results

6/11/2016
4 inches
Armband Call Name Time
4002 Hattie 52.89
8inches
Armband Call Name Time
8012 Whimsy 48.42
8004 Twist 47.34
16 inches
Armband Call Name Time
16015 Kip 55.65

Premier - Preferred

MCT 70 sec Qs:0 NQs1

%Q: 0
Course Faults
R W T F E Score Place
0 1 0 1 0 NQ
MCT 70 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %0Q: 50
Course Faults
R W T F E Score Place
0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
1 1 0 1 0 NQ
MCT 60 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Course Faults
W T F E Score Place

2 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Premier - Preferred
6/11/2016

20 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0

Course Faults
R w T F E

20043 Peyton 57.19 1 1 0 1 o0 NQ

Armband Call Name Time Score Place



JWW Results

6/11/2016

12 inches Yardage: 111yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
12021 River 3451 3.216
12015 Kerfuffle 63.94 1.736

Novice A - Regular

SCT 44 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Course Faults
R W . E Score Place
0 0 0 0 100 1

3 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
6/11/2016

12 inches Yardage: 111yds SCT 44 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Faltzults E Score Place
12008 Tyr 40.80 2.721 1 1 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 113yds SCT 41sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %0Q: 33

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fe::ults E Score Place
16018 Tony 44.67 2.530 0 0 0 0 97 1
16011 Dobby 52.33 2.159 1 0 1 0 NQ
16024 Boomer - 1 0 0 1 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 114 yds SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fe::ults £ Score Place

20027 Sokoni 37.69 3.025 0 2 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
6/11/2016



JWW Results Open - Regular

6/11/2016
8 inches Yardage: 127 yds SCT 45sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Faltzults E Score Place
8022 Luna 32.16 3.949 0 0 0 0 100 1
12 inches Yardage: 127 yds SCT 42sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fe::ults E Score Place
12011 Chili - 1 1 0 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 134 yds SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20012 Splendid 27.99 4.787 1 1 1 0 NQ
20016 Zelda -

- ABS



JWW Results Open - Regular
6/11/2016



JWW Results

6/11/2016
8inches Yardage: 149 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
8010 Molly -
8028 Ella -
12 inches Yardage: 149 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
12030 Porsche 43.86 3.397
16 inches Yardage: 153 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
16019 Jase 37.72 4.056

Excellent - Regular

SCT 49 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Course Faults
R W . E Score Place
2 1 0 1 NQ
2 1 1 1 NQ
SCT 46 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Course Faults
R W F E Score Place
2 0 0 0 NQ
SCT 44 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Course Faults
R W F E Score Place

o 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
6/11/2016

20 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 42sec Qs:0 NQs4 %Q:0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F"T:UHS E Score Place
20032 Mahnstah 30.97 5.037 3 1 1 0 NQ
20033 Happy 58.19 2.681 3 1 1 0 NQ
20034 Fiona -- 5 2 1 1 NQ
20037 Wit 54.01 2.888 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
6/11/2016

8inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT 49sec Qs:9 NQ@s3 %Q:75
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::ults E Score Place
8015 Belle 33.75 4.415 0 0 0 0 100 1
8023 Gucci 34.23 4.353 0 0 0 0 100 2
8014 Judy Judy 3438 4.334 0 0 0 0 100 3
8002 Dash 34.66 4.299 0 0 0 0 100 4

8009 Ace 37.08 4.018 0 0 0 0 100
8013 Phoenix 37.36 3.988 0 0 0 0 100
8035 Boogie 37.83 3.939 0 0 0 0 100
8031 Ceri 4150 3.590 0 0 0 0 100
8007 Claire 42.84 3.478 0 0 0 0 100
8001 Justice 33.35 4.468 0 0 1 0 NQ
8025 Minnow 59.65 2.498 1 0 0 0 NQ
8034 Mimsey 48.54 3.070 1 0 0 0 NQ
8017 Jam-Jam - - - -- -- -- ABS
8019 Cocoa - - - -- -- -- ABS
8020 Bug -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:7 NQs7 %Q:50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
12017 Bilbo 26.20 5.687 0 0 0 0 100 1
12012 Ruddy 28.40 5.246 0 0 0 0 100 2
12026 Asti 28.64 5.203 0 0 0 0 100 3
12007 Dixie 28.82 5.170 0 0 0 0 100 4
12022 Bizou 31.89 4.672 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
6/11/2016

12016 Bowen 33.18 4.491 0 0 0 0 100
12014 Lucy 36.17 4.119 0 0 0 0 100
12001 Catcher 35.20 4.233 0 0 1 0 NQ
12004 Katy 34.13 4.366 1 0 0 0 NQ
12006 Lindy 28.55 5.219 0 1 1 0 NQ
12009 DJ 3241 4597 0 0 1 0 NQ
12010 Buzz 38.15 3.906 1 1 1 0 NQ
12023 Evie -- 2 1 0 1 NQ
12025 Stella 31.60 4.715 1 1 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:5 NQs 9 %0Q: 36
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fe'\:ults E Score Place
16007 Pixel 26.60 5.752 0 0 0 0 100 1
16034 Torrey 2750 5.564 0 0 0 0 100 2
16013 Brodie 33.06 4.628 0 0 0 0 100 3
16005 Zeus 37.24 4108 0 0 0 0 100 4
16003 Bobbie 44.64 3.427 0 0 0 0 100
16001 KT 43.16 3.545 1 1 1 0 NQ
16002 Zip 29.46 5.193 0 1 1 0 NQ
16004 Madison 46.96 3.258 3 1 1 0 NQ
16009 Ali 30.31 5.048 1 0 0 0 NQ
16017 Nick 31.82 4.808 0 2 0 0 NQ
16021 Gyver 33.25 4.602 1 2 1 0 NQ
16027 Riley -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
16031 Bean - 0 0 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
6/11/2016

16032 XO 36.62 4.178 1 1 0 0 NQ
16008 Rickey - - ABS
16014 George -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 42sec Qs:7 NQs 3 %Q: 70
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvilse Fe'\:ults E Score Place
20024 Usher 24.69 6.318 0 0 0 0 100 1
20013 Whist 27.30 5.714 0 0 0 0 100 2
20041 Nikki 29.26 5.332 0 0 0 0 100 3
20008 Lexi 3529 4421 0 0 0 0 100 4
20035 Cyclone 35.78 4.360 0 0 0 0 100
20009 JD 36.10 4.321 0 0 0 0 100
20029 Tory 37.36 4.176 0 0 0 0 100
20011 Tally 37.24 4.189 0 0 2 0 NQ
20028 Colt 34.38 4.538 2 1 1 0 NQ
20036 Tango 55.67 2.802 1 1 1 0 NQ
20020 Easy - - ABS
20014 Deja - 0O 0 0 o0 AIS



JWW Results Master - Regular
6/11/2016

24 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:2 NQ@s3 %Q:40
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
24003 Benny 35.78 4.360 0 0 0 0 100 1
24001 Scopey 4452 3.504 0 0 0 0 100 2
24002 Jack 25.86 6.032 0 0 1 0 NQ
24004 Biz -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
24005 Stella 39.35 3.964 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

6/11/2016
8inches Yardage: 111yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
8026 Candyland --
12 inches Yardage: 113yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
12005 Grady 35.31 3.200
16 inches Yardage: 114 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
16020 Turbo 37.06 3.076
16012 Lily -
16023 Woody --

SCT 49 sec

Course Faults
R w F

SCT 46 sec

Course Faults
R w F

0 0 0

SCT 43sec

Course Faults
R w F

0 1 0

E

E
0

E
0

Novice - Preferred

Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Score Place
ABS

Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Score Place
100 1

Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Score Place
NQ
ABS
ABS



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
6/11/2016

20 inches Yardage: 114 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:ults E Score Place

20030 Mozart 38.15 2.988 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Open - Preferred

6/11/2016
12 inches Yardage: 131yds SCT 45sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Faltzults E Score Place
12013 Zola 63.12 2.075 0 1 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 134 yds SCT 43sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fe::ults E Score Place
16026 Sam 40.71 3.292 0 0 0 0 100 1
20 inches Yardage: 134 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20018 Frankie -- 4 2 2 1 NQ
20025 Peach 4290 3.124 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Preferred
6/11/2016



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred

6/11/2016
8 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT 51sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::u'ts E Score Place
8011 Eli 61.04 2.441 1 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fellzults E Score Place
12024 Lexi 43.21 3.541 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results

6/11/2016

4 inches

Armband Call Name
4002 Hattie
4004 Audrey
4003 Poppy

8inches

Armband Call Name
8004 Twist
8012 Whimsy
8036 Raven
8008 Sprocket
8032 Leo
8016 Bonnie

12 inches

Armband Call Name
12003 Audrey

Yardage:

Yardage:

Yardage:

149 yds
Time yps
38.96 3.824
43.36 3.436

149 yds
Time yps
32.14 4.636
32.93 4.525
34.76  4.287
46.77 3.186
64.19 2.321

153 yds
Time yps

SCT 54 sec

Course Faults

0 0 0
0 0 0
SCT 51sec
Course Faults
R w F
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
1 1 1
SCT 49 sec

Course Faults
R w F

0 1 0

Master - Preferred

Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100
E Score Place
0 100 1
0 100 2
-- ABS

Qs:4 NQs1 %Q: 80
E Score Place
0 100 1
0 100 2
0 100 3
0 100 4
0 NQ
-- ABS

Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
E Score Place
0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
6/11/2016

12028 Diesel 28.10 5.445 0 1 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:2 NQs4 %0Q:33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:ults E Score Place
16028 Danko 27.07 5.763 0 0 0 0 100 1
16022 Jack 38.30 4.073 0 0 0 0 100 2
16010 Bonnie 51.19 3.047 0 0 0 0 NQ
16015 Kip -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
16016 Raisin 3741 4.170 2 0 1 0 NQ
16030 Pan 48.15 3.240 2 1 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:1 NQ@s1 %Q:50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::ults E Score Place
20004 Zephyr 43.67 3.572 0 0 0 0 100 1

20019 Paddy 50.87 3.067 1 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
6/11/2016



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
6/11/2016

8inches SCT 39.89 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name Time (\ZA(/)urseFFaultEs Points Place
8029 Ping 39.89 0 0 0 10 1

8025 Minnow 46.49 0 1 0 NQ
8017 Jam-Jam - - - - - - ABS
8020 Bug - - - - - - ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 39.89 10
Truncated time <= 43.00 9
Truncated time <= 47.00 8
Truncated time <= 51.00 7
Truncated time <= 55 .00 6
Truncated time <= 59.00 5
Truncated time < §0.00 4
12 inches SCT 32.05sec Qs:2 NQs4 %0Q:33
Armband Call Name Time ({“,A?urs?:FaultEs Points Place
12007 Dixie 32.05 0 0 0 10 1
12010 Buzz 50.00 0 0 0 4
12001 Catcher -- 0 1 1 NQ
12004 Katy 38.04 0 1 0 NQ
12006 Lindy 34.84 0 1 0 NQ
12030 Porsche 44.15 1 0 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results

6/11/2016

16inches

Armband
16017
16001
16005
16032

20inches

Armband
20037

Call Name
Nick

KT

Zeus

XO

Call Name

Wit

Time Points
Truncated time = 32.05 10
Truncated time <= 35.00 9
Truncated time <= 38.00 8
Truncated time <= 41.00 7
Truncated time <= 44.00 6
Truncated time <= 48.00 5
Truncated time <= 51.00 4
Truncated time <= 54.00 3
Truncated time <= 57.00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1
SCT 31.05 sec
. Course Faults
Time w F E
31.05 o 0 O
37.37 0 0 0
33.62 o 1 ©
- 0 0 1
Time Points
Truncated time = 31.05 10
Truncated time <= 34.00 9
Truncated time <= 37.00 8
Truncated time <= 40.00 7
Truncated time <= 43.00 6
Truncated time <= 46.00 5
Truncated time <= 49.00 4
Truncated time <= 52.00 3
Truncated time < 55.00 2
SCT 48.6 sec

Time

48.60

Course Faults

w F E
0 0 0

Regular
Qs:2 NQs2  9%Q:50
Points Place
10 1
8
NQ
NQ
Qs:1 NQs4 %Q:20
Points Place
10 1



Time 2 Beat Results

6/11/2016

20012
20013
20029
20036
20014

24 inches

Armband

24003

Splendid
Whist
Tory
Tango

Deja

Call Name

Benny

Regular
31.60 1 1 0 NQ
36.37 1 0 0 NQ
47.34 2 1 0 NQ
- 1 0 1 NQ
-- 0 0 0 AIS
Time Points
Truncated time = 48.60 10
Truncated time < 50.00 9
SCT 35.24 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Time C\A?urs?:FaultEs Points Place
35.24 0 0 0 10 1
Time Points
Truncated time = 35,24 10

Truncated time <= 38.00
Truncated time <= 42.00
Truncated time <= 45.00
Truncated time <= 49.00

g o N 00 ©

Truncated time < 50.00



Time 2 Beat Results

Preferred
6/11/2016
4 inches SCT Osec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time (\ZA(/)urseFFaultEs Points Place
4001 Maggie -- 0 0 1 NQ
4003 Poppy -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
Time Points
8 inches SCT Osec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name Time C\A?urs?:FaultEs Points Place
8021 Ivy Rose -- 1 0 1 NQ
Time Points
12 inches SCT 35.05sec Qs:2 NQ@sO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name Time C\A?urs?:FaultEs Points Place
12003 Audrey 35.05 0 0 0 10 1
12024 Lexi 41.04 0 0 0

8



Time 2 Beat Results

6/11/2016

16 inches

Armband
16010

20inches

Armband
20004
20030
20019

Call Name

Bonnie

Call Name
Zephyr
Mozart
Paddy

Time Points
Truncated time = 35.05 10
Truncated time <= 38.00 9
Truncated time <= 42.00 8
Truncated time <= 45.00 7
Truncated time <= 49.00 6
Truncated time <= 52.00 5
Truncated time <= 56.00 4
Truncated time <= 59.00 3
Truncated time < 60.00 2
SCT Osec
) Course Faults
Time w F E
- 0 0 1
Time Points
SCT 37.67 sec
) Course Faults
Time W F E
37.67 0o 0 ©
- 0 0 1

Qs:0 NQs1
Points

NQ

Qs:1 NQs1

Points
10

NQ
- ABS

Preferred

%0Q: 0

Place

%Q: 50

Place



Time 2 Beat Results
6/11/2016

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
37.67
41.00
45.00
48.00
50.00

Points
10

O N 0 ©

Preferred



FAST Results

6/11/2016

12 inches

Armband Call Name
12021 River

12015 Kerfuffle

Time
24.33
41.44

Novice A - Regular

SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Points
I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
2 7 18 27 20 74 1
1 4 18 17 0 NQ



FAST Results

6/11/2016
12 inches
Armband Call Name
12011 Chili
16 inches
Armband Call Name
16024 Boomer
20 inches
Armband Call Name
20026 Grip
20027 Sokoni
20016 Zelda

Time

22.40

Time

50.78

Time
27.59
30.31

Novice B - Regular

SCT 35 sec Qs:1 NQsO  9%Q:100
Points
1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
1 4 12 27 20 64 1
SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Points
1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
1 4 12 18 20 NQ
SCT 32sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Points
1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
2 7 13 27 0 NQ
6 7 18 10 O NQ

- - - ABS



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
6/11/2016



FAST Results Open - Regular
6/11/2016

8inches SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
8028 Ella 28.00 2 0 7 19 O NQ
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12030 Porsche 31.63 2 7 18 27 20 74 1
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place

20014 Deja - 0 0 0 0 0 AIS



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
6/11/2016

8inches SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
8010 Molly 39.41 3 4 13 27 O NQ
8025 Minnow 39.39 4 4 18 17 O NQ
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12002 Zac - 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16017 Nick 31.35 2 7 12 27 0 NQ

16014 George - - -- - - - ABS



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
6/11/2016

20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0

Points
1's 2-4 57 810 SB

20036 Tango 35.31 3 0 7 8 0 NQ

Armband Call Name Time Score Place



FAST Results Master - Regular

6/11/2016
8inches SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
8015 Belle 41.45 1 7 18 27 O NQ
8017 Jam-Jam -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %Q: 33
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12001 Catcher 27.39 2 7 18 27 20 74 1
12007 Dixie 36.31 3 6 13 27 O NQ
12014 Lucy 38.80 4 4 12 27 O NQ
12020 Roxie - - - - -- -- ABS
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %Q: 33
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16001 KT 32.49 3 7 18 27 20 75 1
16032 XO 28.43 5 5 12 27 O NQ
16034 Torrey 31.71 5 5 12 27 O NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
6/11/2016

20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:3 NQs 2 %Q: 60
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 P05i_r;ts 810 SB Score Place
20002 Kenzie 24.40 2 7 18 27 20 74 1
20023 Caoilainn 26.50 2 7 18 27 20 74 2
20037 Wit 34.40 3 4 18 17 20 60 3
20029 Tory 41.22 5 4 12 27 0 NQ
20034 Fiona 25.55 3 4 7 0 0 NQ



FAST Results Novice - Preferred

6/11/2016
8inches SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
8026 Candyland -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16020 Turbo 30.96 2 7 12 27 20 68 1
16010 Bonnie 22.36 2 4 12 18 20 56 2
16023 Woody - -- -- -- - - ABS
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20030 Mozart 24.94 2 4 12 27 20 65 1



FAST Results Novice - Preferred
6/11/2016



FAST Results Open - Preferred
6/11/2016

4 inches SCT 41sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
4005 Marz - -- -- -- - - ABS
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place

20025 Peach 31.20 2 4 12 27 0 NQ



FAST Results Excellent - Preferred
6/11/2016

8inches SCT 38sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
8008 Sprocket 26.60 2 7 18 27 20 74 1
8021 Ivy Rose 43.03 1 4 18 17 O NQ
12 inches SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place

12024 Lexi 49.66 1 4 7 8 0 NQ



FAST Results Master - Preferred
6/11/2016

8inches SCT 38sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
8036 Raven 34.89 4 9 18 27 20 78 1
12 inches SCT 38sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12003 Audrey 25.11 2 7 18 27 20 74 1
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16016 Raisin 30.07 4 7 18 27 20 76 1
16033 Soleil 33.21 2 7 18 27 20 74 2

16022 Jack 40.34 4 4 13 19 0 NQ



FAST Results

6/11/2016

20 inches

Armband Call Name
20004 Zephyr

20019 Paddy

Time
34.73
29.02

SCT 35sec

Points
1's 24 57 8-10

5 7 18 27
2 7 18 27

Master - Preferred

Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100

SB Score Place
20 77 1
20 74 2



